Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CAMPIONANDO

¢ © @

9
)
9
@
a

v @ W &

Squadra
RED DEVILS CASTELFRANCO

FABBRICA
OLTRERA
FUTURA FC
CUOIOPELLI
BUTESE CALCIO
STAFFOLI
MIGLIARINO
S. MARIA A MONTE MONTEC.
GELLO 2004
SAN FREDIANO
LA CELLA
SPORTING CLUB CALCI
NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA
BELLANI
FORNACETTE CASAROSA
BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI
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CAMPIONATO JUNIORES PROVINCIALE PISA

GF
60

56

104

48

50

71

7

39

39

65

74

60

24

44

61

36

38

GS
26

38

28

56

68

38

26

70

82

39

49

64

101

82

45

80

54

DR
34

18

76
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33

51
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